CEDAR RAPIDS COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION SPECIAL WORK SESSION

Educational Leadership & Support Center, Cedar D Wednesday, July 26, 2023 @ 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER (President David Tominsky)
APPROVAL OF AGENDA (President David Tominsky)
WORK SESSION BA-24-037/02 Facilities Master Plan Update (Tawana Grover/Jon Galbraith)2
ADJOURNMENT (President David Tominsky)



AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER – President David Tominsky

APPROVAL OF AGENDA – President David Tominsky

"I move that the agenda of Wednesday, July 26, 2023, Board of Education Special Work Session be approved as set forth, and that each item is considered ready for discussion and/or action."

MOTION/2ND/ROLL CALL ACTION

WORK SESSION

BA-24-037/02 Facility Master Plan Update (Tawana Grover/Jon Galbraith)

Information Item

Pertinent Fact(s):

The Board will be provided with an opportunity to discuss the Facility Master Plan alongside City of Cedar Rapids Council Members.

ADJOURNMENT - President David Tominsky